High-Performance
Face Milling
Plus
SN88-12
NEW NEW
NEW NEW
INSERTSINSERT SIZE
11 PN...

,5
92°
Mismatch on the sidewall
Ap
 m
ax
.
Stock item Available Upon Request (see page A-10) Inventory maintained. To be replaced by new item.
Order code Reference
Dimensions (in) Specifications
Insert Stock
ØDc ØDc2 Ød Ødg L Arbor
Type
Ap max
(in)
181103400 SN88 D2.00-A.750/1.75-04-12 4 2.000 2.035 0.750 1.772 1.750 0.92 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181103500 SN88 D2.00-A.750/1.75-05-12 5 2.000 2.035 0.750 1.772 1.750 0.88 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181103600 SN88 D2.50-A1.00/1.75-05-12 5 2.500 2.535 1.000 2.205 1.750 1.14 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181103700 SN88 D2.50-A1.00/1.75-06-12 6 2.500 2.535 1.000 2.205 1.750 1.10 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181103800 SN88 D3.00-A1.00/2.00-07-12 7 3.000 3.035 1.000 2.205 2.000 2.20 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181103900 SN88 D3.00-A1.00/2.00-09-12 9 3.000 3.035 1.000 2.205 2.000 2.12 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181139100 SN88 D4.00-A1.50/2.50-08-12 8 4.000 4.035 1.500 2.874 2.500 3.52 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181139200 SN88 D4.00-A1.50/2.50-11-12 11 4.000 4.035 1.500 2.874 2.500 3.30 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181104000 SN88 D4.00-A1.25/2.00-08-12 8 4.000 4.035 1.250 2.874 2.000 3.52 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181104100 SN88 D4.00-A1.25/2.00-11-12 11 4.000 4.035 1.250 2.874 2.000 3.30 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181104200 SN88 D5.00-A1.50/2.50-12-12 12 5.000 5.035 1.500 3.386 2.500 6.83 A 0.413 SN... 1206...
181104300 SN88 D6.00-A2.00/2.50U-18-12 18 6.000 6.035 2.000 4.882 2.500 7.71 B 0.413 SN... 1206...
181104400 SN88 D8.00-A2.50/2.50U-14-12 14 8.000 8.035 2.500 5.512 2.500 13.90 C 0.413 SN... 1206...
181104500 SN88 D10.0-A2.50/2.50U-22-12 22 10.000 10.035 2.500 7.087 2.500 15.87 C 0.413 SN... 1206...